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CONNECTING ROD BODY

AIR CLEANER COVER

STARTER ASSEMBLY(1+2+...10)
CRANK SHAFT ASSEMBLY(25+26+40)
VALVE ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY(73+...76+80...+83)
AIR CLEANER ASSEMBLY(90+91+...95) 

COVER SCREW

SCREW M6X15
VALVE CLEARANCE ADJUSTING BOLT

VAVLE CLEARANCE ADJUSTING NUT
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CRANKCASE BACK COVER   
CRANKCASE FRONT COVER   
SCREW M8X16  

A
B

201 204

203

202

201
202
203
204


